   Tube Supports
Tube Supports
CMF Polycarbonate pillar
CMF 10mm
CMF 20 mm
CMF 30 mm
CMF 40mm
CMF 50mm
CMF 60mm
CMF 70mm
Matel Polycarbonate Support
CMS 20
CMS 40
CMS 60
Matel Support (swivel head)
CMP 20
CMP 40
CMP 60
CMV Adjustable
head to suit CMP &
CMS
 For 10/12mm dia glass
V Type: Push fit Tube Support
No need for nickel wire (approx
45mm high)
With black or clear base
No More Sore Fingers
Self Tapping Support
With Drill Bit Attachment
Nickel Wire
CN001 (100g SPOOL)
CN005   (1KG SPOOL)
11
CMG - Grip It -Tube Support 1.75“ ( Packed in 100‘s)
CMG10 - 10mm Black Base
CMG12 - 12mm Black Base
CMG15 - 15mm Black Base
CMG18 - 18mm Black Base
CMG20 - 20mm Black Base
CMGT - Grip It - Tube Support - 1.75“ ( Packed In 200‘s)
CMGT10 - 10mm Transparent Base
CMGT12 - 12mm Transparent Base
CMGT15 - 15mm Transparent Base
CMGT18 - 18mm Transparent Base
CMGT20 - 20mm Transparent Base
CMGT215 - 15mm Transparent 2”
CMGT218 - 18mm Transparent 2”
CMGT220 - 20mm Transparent 2”
CMVB 25S
CMVB 35S
CMVB 50S
CMVBT 25 (transparent)
CMVBT 35  (transparent)
CMVBT 50  (transparent)
Email: neon@mateluk.com
CMP70: Threaded adjustable support
With a swivel head.
Cut this support down to size required